Design Worksheet
Ragdolls 06

Hatch Embroidery Software

Stitches: 8447 H 49.6 mm

Colors: 9
Zoom:  1:1 I 87.8 mm
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Hoop: Medium (180 x 130)
Total bobbin: 15.84m

Color Sequence:
Chart
E Hemingworth

i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth

i Hemingworth

Code Name Thread
H-233-1169 Peaches 'n Cream 6.18m

H-206-1066 Paprika 8.02m
H-247-1008 Sweet Pea 0.27m
H-001-1001 Pure White 0.27m

H-225-1022 Frosted Peach 1.35m
H-001-1001 Pure White 2.44m
H-229-1168 Spun Silk 1.92m

H-225-1022 Frosted Peach 6.84m

H-001-1001 Pure White 3.08m
H-226-1020 Tangerine 8.62m
H-229-1168 Spun Silk 3.00m
H-206-1066 Paprika 1.65m
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Design Worksheet
Ragdolls 06 Large

Hatch Embroidery Software

Stitches: 11539 H 61.8 mm

Colors: 11
Zoom:  1:1 I 109.8 mm

Hoop: Medium (180 x 130)
Total bobbin: 23.70m

Color Sequence:
Chart
E Hemingworth

i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth

i Hemingworth

Code Name

Thread

H-233-1169 Peaches 'n Cream 9.54m

H-206-1066 Paprika
H-247-1008 Sweet Pea
H-001-1001 Pure White
H-225-1022 Frosted Peach
H-001-1001 Pure White
H-229-1168 Spun Silk
H-225-1022 Frosted Peach
H-001-1001 Pure White
H-226-1020 Tangerine
H-229-1168 Spun Silk

H-206-1066 Paprika

11.28m

0.37m

0.36m

1.95m

3.45m

2.5Tm

10.20m

3.66m

13.14m

4.37m

2.18m
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Design Worksheet
Ragdolls 07

Hatch Embroidery Software

Stitches: 9723 H 94.1 mm

Colors: 12
Zoom:  1:1 I 85.5 mm

Hoop: Medium (180 x 130)
Total bobbin: 21.59m

Color Sequence:

Chart Code Name Thread
E Hemingworth H-233-1169 Peaches 'n Cream 7.18m

E Hemingworth H-041-1186 Misty Blue 10.66m
i Hemingworth H-198-1030 Candy Apple 2.20m
E Hemingworth H-247-1008 Sweet Pea 0.55m
E Hemingworth H-001-1001 Pure White 0.29m
E Hemingworth H-179-1050 Ginger Root 1.76m
E Hemingworth H-001-1001 Pure White 4.52m

E Hemingworth H-042-1185 Cornflower Blue  4.54m
i Hemingworth H-201-1031 Rummy Raisin 3.85m
i Hemingworth H-198-1030 Candy Apple 8.36m
i Hemingworth H-203-1234 Rusty Red 1.26m
E Hemingworth H-233-1169 Peaches 'n Cream 1.76m
E Hemingworth H-001-1001 Pure White 6.75m

E Hemingworth H-042-1185 Cornflower Blue 2.20m
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Design Worksheet
Ragdolls 07 Large

Hatch Embroidery Software

Stitches: 14665 H 117.6 mm

Colors: 11
Zoom:  1:1 107.1 mm
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Design Worksheet

Ragdolls 07 Large
Hatch Embroidery Software

Stitches: 14665 H 117.6 mm

Colors:
Zoom:

11
1:1

I 107.1 mm

Hoop: Medium (180 x 130)
Total bobbin: 33.23m

Color Sequence:

Chart Code Name
E Hemingworth H-233-1169 Peaches 'n Cream

E Hemingworth H-041-1186 Misty Blue

i Hemingworth H-198-1030 Candy Apple
E Hemingworth H-247-1008 Sweet Pea

E Hemingworth H-001-1001 Pure White

E Hemingworth H-179-1050 Ginger Root
E Hemingworth H-001-1001 Pure White

E Hemingworth H-042-1185 Cornflower Blue
i Hemingworth H-201-1031 Rummy Raisin
i Hemingworth H-198-1030 Candy Apple
i Hemingworth H-203-1234 Rusty Red

E Hemingworth H-233-1169 Peaches 'n Cream
E Hemingworth H-001-1001 Pure White

E Hemingworth H-042-1185 Cornflower Blue

Thread
10.92m

19.05m
3.08m
0.69m
0.38m
2.5Tm
6.55m
6.25m
5.59m
12.53m
1.99m
2.62m
10.09m

3.10m
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Design Worksheet
Ragdolls 08

Hatch Embroidery Software

Colors: 8
Zoom: 1:1

Stitches: 10043 H 55.2 mm

I 97.4 mm
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Hoop: Medium (180 x 130)
Total bobbin: 20.02m

Color Sequence:

Chart Code Name
E Hemingworth H-233-1169 Peaches 'n Cream

i Hemingworth H-024-1000 Classic Black
E Hemingworth H-247-1008 Sweet Pea

i Hemingworth H-199-1270 Christmas Red
E Hemingworth H-001-1001 Pure White

E Hemingworth H-042-1185 Cornflower Blue
E Hemingworth H-247-1008 Sweet Pea

E Hemingworth H-042-1185 Cornflower Blue
i Hemingworth H-199-1270 Christmas Red
i Hemingworth H-201-1031 Rummy Raisin
E Hemingworth H-042-1185 Cornflower Blue

i Hemingworth H-199-1270 Christmas Red

Thread
9.76m

10.14m
0.38m
0.24m
1.94m
1.95m
1.63m
0.56m
16.41m
3.81m
5.59m

1.45m
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Design Worksheet
Ragdolls 08 Large

Hatch Embroidery Software

Stitches: 13393 H 68.8 mm

Colors: 7
Zoom:  1:1 I 121.6 mm

Hoop: Medium (180 x 130)
Total bobbin: 29.83m

Color Sequence:
Chart
E Hemingworth

i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth

i Hemingworth

Code Name Thread
H-233-1169 Peaches 'n Cream 14.68m

H-024-1000 Classic Black 14.10m
H-247-1008 Sweet Pea 0.54m
H-199-1270 Christmas Red 0.31m
H-001-1001 Pure White 2.73m
H-042-1185 Cornflower Blue 2.70m
H-247-1008 Sweet Pea 2.44m
H-042-1185 Cornflower Blue 0.82m
H-199-1270 Christmas Red 23.21m
H-201-1031 Rummy Raisin 5.27Tm
H-042-1185 Cornflower Blue 8.50m

H-199-1270 Christmas Red 1.83m
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Design Worksheet
Ragdolis 09

Hatch Embroidery Software

Stitches: 9053 H 84.7 mm

Colors: 18
Zoom:  1:1 I 74.2mm

Hoop: Medium (180 x 130)
Total bobbin: 17.76m

Color Sequence:
Chart
E Hemingworth

E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth

i Hemingworth

H-233-1169

H-178-1048

H-251-1034

H-247-1008

H-177-1047

H-193-1024

H-247-1008

H-106-1109

H-104-1095

H-199-1270

H-251-1034

H-001-1001

H-105-1108

H-233-1169

H-251-1034

H-199-1270

H-193-1024

H-177-1047

H-024-1000

Peaches 'n Cream
Buttercup
Primrose

Sweet Pea
Dandelion

Citrus Burst
Sweet Pea
Christmas Green
Grassy Green
Christmas Red
Primrose

Pure White

Dark Kelly Green
Peaches 'n Cream
Primrose
Christmas Red
Citrus Burst
Dandelion

Classic Black

Thread
9.63m

13.21m
2.77Tm
0.77m
0.25m
0.46m
2.55m
2.67m
4.27m
3.76m
1.04m
2.46m
0.82m
1.12m
0.61m
0.57m
0.42m
0.40m

0.29m
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Design Worksheet Suones: 18452 k——{107.8mm
Ragdolls 09 Large Zoom: 11 I 92.6 mm
Hatch Embroidery Software
Hoop: Medium (180 x 130)
Total bobbin: 26.97m
Color Sequence:
Chart Code Name Thread
E Hemingworth H-233-1169 Peaches 'n Cream 14.81m
E Hemingworth H-178-1048 Buttercup 19.34m
i Hemingworth H-251-1034 Primrose 3.96m
E Hemingworth H-247-1008 Sweet Pea 1.08m
E Hemingworth H-177-1047 Dandelion 0.34m
i Hemingworth H-193-1024 Citrus Burst 0.66m
E Hemingworth H-247-1008 Sweet Pea 3.65m
i Hemingworth H-106-1109 Christmas Green  3.88m
i Hemingworth H-104-1095 Grassy Green 5.87m
i Hemingworth H-199-1270 Christmas Red 5.48m
i Hemingworth H-251-1034 Primrose 1.46m
E Hemingworth H-001-1001 Pure White 3.66m
i Hemingworth H-105-1108 Dark Kelly Green  1.18m
E Hemingworth H-233-1169 Peaches 'n Cream 1.72m
i Hemingworth H-251-1034 Primrose 0.90m
i Hemingworth H-199-1270 Christmas Red 0.83m
i Hemingworth H-193-1024 Citrus Burst 0.61m
E Hemingworth H-177-1047 Dandelion 0.61m
H-024-1000 Classic Black 0.39m

i Hemingworth
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Design Worksheet
Ragdolls 10

Hatch Embroidery Software

Stitches: 8854 H 46.1 mm

Colors: 13
Zoom:  1:1 I 97.7 mm

Hoop: Medium (180 x 130)
Total bobbin: 15.53m

Color Sequence:
Chart
E Hemingworth

E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth

i Hemingworth

Code Name

Thread

H-233-1169 Peaches 'n Cream 8.78m

H-247-1008 Sweet Pea
H-272-1222 Lilac
H-001-1001 Pure White
H-048-1205 Deep Blue
H-045-1202 Azure
H-272-1222 Lilac
H-267-1218 Orchid
H-264-1268 Pure Purple
H-177-1047 Dandelion
H-104-1095 Grassy Green
H-024-1000 Classic Black

H-199-1270 Christmas Red

0.38m

1.98m

5.91m

0.85m

9.15m

0.84m

1.62m

11.48m

0.33m

2.13m

0.25m

0.20m
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Design Worksheet
Ragdolls 10 Large

Hatch Embroidery Software

Stitches: 11996 H 57.4 mm

Colors: 13
Zoom:  1:1 I 122.0 mm

Hoop: Medium (180 x 130)
Total bobbin: 22.94m

Color Sequence:
Chart
E Hemingworth

E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth

i Hemingworth

Code Name

Thread

H-233-1169 Peaches 'n Cream 13.08m

H-247-1008 Sweet Pea
H-272-1222 Lilac
H-001-1001 Pure White
H-048-1205 Deep Blue
H-045-1202 Azure
H-272-1222 Lilac
H-267-1218 Orchid
H-264-1268 Pure Purple
H-177-1047 Dandelion
H-104-1095 Grassy Green
H-024-1000 Classic Black

H-199-1270 Christmas Red

0.48m

2.92m

8.35m

1.15m

13.30m

1.03m

2.22m

16.27m

0.41m

2.94m

0.28m

0.29m
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